01DECL17
17:10:06(EST)

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
Ist 6
2nd 7
3rd 10
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

6/7/10/8 °

LAUREL O1DECL17

6/7/10/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
25.00

$1.00 PAYS
128.20

$1.00 PAYS
406.30

01DEC17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 BAYS
12.50

$0.50 PAYS
64.10

50.10 PAYS
40.63

Show

2.60
320
5.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




O1DEC1Y
17:36:36(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL OlDECL1Y

RACE : 1l
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/11/4/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PRYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst &
Znd 11
3rd 4
4th 10
Exacta
QFFICIAL
6/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/4/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

52.

$1.

L.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
72.80

00 PAYS
207.70

00 PAYS
2952.20

.00 PAYS

30.60

AmT/MA3Z 18.1.0

01DEC17

{US Dollars)
FPlace

4.20
16.00

$1.00 PAYS

36.40

50.50 PAYS
103.85

50,10 PAYS
295.22

$1.00 PAYS
15.30

(Us

(Us

Show

3.60
6.00
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




G1DECLY
18:02:42 (BST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O1DECi7

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/9/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 3
3rd 9
4th i1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/3/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/9/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/10

2.

$1.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
42.40

20 PAYS
317.90

00 PAYS
1424.30

00 PAYS
38.60

01DEC17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(US Dbollars)

§1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

4.80
4.80

00 PAYS

21.20

50 PAYS
158,95

10 PAYS
142.43

CO PAYS
19.30

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
4.20
6.40

Dollaxrs}

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCO002Z
PAGE# 1




01DEC17 PRICE REPORT
18:30:39(EST) REPORTING DATE: O1DECL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0LDECL7
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/10/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

$2.00 PAYS (US DPollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st & 19.00 11.80
2nd 7 .80
3rd 10
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/ 177.60 88.80
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/71/10 720.30 360.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/7/10/11 3919.%90 391.99

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/6 134.60

$1

.00 PAYS

67.30

(US

Show

5.60
6.60
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC0OOZ2
PAGE# 1




01DECL7
18:57:35(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01DEC17
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 5
3rd 3
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/3/11

Daily Bouble
OFFICIAL
6/4

4/5/3/11

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.,

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.80

00 PAYS
111.60

00 PAYS
284.580

00 PRYS
150G.60

00 PAYS
175.40

C1lDEC17

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

(U8 Doliars)

$51.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

§.20
10.40

00 PAYS

55.80

50 PAYS
142.45

10 PAYS
150.0C8

00 PAYS
87.70

(Us

{us

(us

Show

5.00
5.60
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH 1




0lDECLY PRICE REFPORT
19:25:10(EST) REPORTING DATE: 01DEC17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O01DEC17
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/10/9/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,8
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MA3 18.1.0

32.00 PAYS U3 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 5 8.60 4.40
2nd 10 B8.20
3rd 9
4th 1
Exacta
CEFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/10 68.00 34.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50¢.50 PAYS
5/10/9 236.50 118.25
Superfecta
OFEFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/10/9/1 1751.50 175.15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/8 15.60
4/5 105.00

$1.00 PAYS
7.80
52.50

(Us

{Uus

(Us

Show

3.20
6.00
10.60

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




01DECLY PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 18.1.0 PRCOOOZ
19:53:00(EST) REPORTING DATE: 01DEC17 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O1DECL7
RACE : 18

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/13/5/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NGNE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 11 37.60 18.40 16.80

2nd 13 23,00 14,80

3rd 5 7.20

4th 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
11/13 469.40 234.70

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
11/13/5 3270.30 1635.15

Superfecta
QFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/13/5/10 5924.60 592.46

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars}
5/11 404 .00 202.00



